IKON

KAUPIN SENIORI OPEN 2024

BUILT FOR BOWLING
Oil Pattern Distance 41 Reverse Brush Drop 34 Oil Per Board 40 ul
Forward Oil Total 13.04 mL Reverse Oil Total 10.28 mL Volume QOil Total 23.32 mL
START STOP LOADS SPEED CROSSED START EMND FEET T.OIL
1 2L IR 2 14 T2 0.00 1.90 1.90 2880
2 4L 6R 2 18 62 1.90 7.00 5.10 2480
3 SL TR 3 18 87 7.00 14.60 7.60 3480
a 8L S8R 2 18 50 14.60 19.70 5.10 2000
s 11L  10R 2 18 40 19.70 24.80 5.10 1600
6 14L 12R 1 22 15 24.80 27.90 310 600 )
7 2L 2R 0 26 0 27.90 41.00 13.10 0
=
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START STOP LOADS SPEED CROSSED START EMND FEET TOIL
1 2L 2R 0 30 0 41.00 31.00 -10.00 0 -
2 14L  14R 2 22 26 31.00 24.80 -6.20 1040 =
3 10L  10R 3 18 63 24.80 17.20 -7.60 2520
a 2L 2R 2 18 74 17.20 1210 -5.10 2960
5 6L 6R 2 14 58 12.10 820 -3.90 2320
(Tl
6 2L 3R 1 14 36 820 630 -1.90 1440 oA
T 2L 2R o 14 o 56.20 000 -5.20 o
Item L-7L:18L-18R BL-12L18L-18R L-17L18L-18R 18L-18R:17R-13R | 18L-18R:12R-BR | 18L-18R:7R-3R
Description CutsideMiddlz | MiddleMiddle | Inside:Middle Middle: Inside MiddleMiddle |Middle:Qutside
Track Zone Ratio 239 133 103 102 128 306
B Fzrward [l Revarse
1500
139
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w M 12 13 14 15 % 17 18 1% 20 1% 18 17 % 15 4 13 12 " 1w 9 a 7 & 5 4 3 2
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